
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
8.0 Strike Up the Band
8.30 "The Woman in White" _

BBC Programme
8. 1 Newsree!
9.15 L’Amour A La Francaise
9.30 Edgar Allan Poe: "The Ob-
long Box"
9.43 "London. Again" Suite

Eric Coates10.0 "Itma"
10.30 Close down

LSzaiky SRermoure
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
8.40 Yowll Know These
9. 0 By the Symphony Orches.tra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work’
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Raymondeand His Band O’ Banjos
10.30 Correct Tempo
10,45-11.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Winter
Salad" :
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Music of England
2.0 pancing Rhythms
2.30 Variety Glee Club Singing
College Songs
2.46 Chapter and Verse: RupertBrooke
3. 0 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra ~
"Water Music" Suite Handel

3.16 Philharmonic Choir and
London Symphony Orchestra
Cum Sancto Spiritu: From
Mass in B Minor Bach

3.20 ‘Edwin Fischer and His
Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in F Minor Bach

3.32 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 Hits and Encores
4.46.5.0 The Children’s Hour:"Alice in Wonderland"
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 Victor Young’s Orchestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Fe Band Parade
7.16 "Krazy Kapers"
7.40 From Past Hit Parades
8. 0 They Sing for You
8.15 "Science at Your Service:
Earthquakes and Their Causes’’:

|
Prepared and presented by Guy

_

Harris, B.A., D.Se¢., Ph.D,

8.30 Your Cavalier at the Piano

beet
Louis Levy in Music from

the Movies
9.0 Newsreel
9.26 #$Swing-a-Roo
9.356 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer:Sibelius
9.15 Light Misic
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Colour In
Our Lives’’ :

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For "z Lady: Master
oaeeres

James Melton (tenor),
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Dunedin Community
Sing from the Strand Theatre
2. 0 Musie of the Celts
2.16 #£=®Bright Stars ~

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Myra Hess
3.15 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Haydn
Symphonies.
No. 104 in D Major ("Lon-
don’’)

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘"Para-
dise Plumes and Head Hunters"
(final episode)
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
17. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Merry-Go-Round; Naval Edition
8. 0 "Barlasch of the Guard:
Barlasch Returns’’

. BBC Programme
8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.56 Novatone Trio
9. 0 Newsreel
9.16 Bruno Walter and Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra
Andante and Poco Allegrettofrom Symphony No. 3Brahms

9.28 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams
An episode from Mrs. Gaskell’s"Cranford"
9.54 Lener String Quartet
10. 0 "Melody Cruise": Dick
Colvin and His Music
10.20 Dance Recordings
10.46 Uncle Sam Presents:
Leonard Hickson and The Ala-
meda Coastguard Band
10.20 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain :

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[aYOQ DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. Op.m.. Music for Everyman
6.45 "Accent on Rhythm": TheBachelor Girls, with James
Moody, Peter Akister and George

|

Elliott
Pe Popular Music
8. 0 Composers of the EarlyClassical Period
Ecole Normale Chamber Orches-tra. conducted by Alfred CortotConcert Dans Le Gout Thea-tral Couperin
8.15 The St. George’s Singers
As Vesta Was Descending

Weelkes
The Silver Swan Gibbons
Fair Phyllis Farmer
Rest, Sweet NymphsPilkinaton
Sing We and Chant It Morley
8.26 The Halle Orchestra, con-
ducted by Constant Lambert"Comus" Ballet Suite Purcell
8.41 The Philadelphia Orch-
estra,
Suite in A Minor Telemann
For Flute and Strings
8.56 Stadelmann (harpsichord)
Le Lardon Rameau
Rigaudon
La Triomphante

9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music10..0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

"IN7 72 INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 8.0 a.m. London News
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12.0-2. Op.m. Lunch Music
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour:
"Coral. Cave"
"Just So Stories: The Begin-
ning of the -Armadilloes" by
Rudyard Kipling

— a A A A LN LS TR
6.0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.15 ‘Fly Away Paula"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Musie
7.15- Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music From Russian
Operas:
"Khowantchina" Introduction

Moussorgsky
8. 7 Joan Hammond (soprano)with Liverpool Philharmonic
"Eugen Onegin": Tatiana’sLetter Scene Tehaikovski
8.18 "Boris Godounov"’: Love
Music Moussorgsky

8.30 Accent on Humour
9, 0 Newsreel
9.25 Studio Concert by Band ofthe First Battalion, Southland
Regiment. Conductor: Cpt. C.c. E. Miller
March Mandora Hume
Overture The White Knight

Greenwood
9.34 Harry Dearth (bass) andRaymond Newell (baritone):That’s Us Wingrove
A Sailor’s Philosophy Byng
9.42 ‘The Band:
World is Waiting for the
Sunrise Seitz
Two Chorales

Bach, arr. Hume
9.48 Norman Allin (bass):True Till Death Gatty
The King’s Own Crofts

9.57 The Band:
Cornet Solo: The Star of the
North Greenwood
Festival March: Father Rhine

Lincke, arr. Davies
10,0 Close down

Friday, August 30News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m,

LZB ae en
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home _ Service session(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry-makers
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (DumbDud)
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Bleak House
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (BillMeredith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11.15 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

SE ann ms
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz
(Marjorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12..0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
x. 2 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
4. 0 Women’s World (Mar-
garet)

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House8. & Nick Carter
20 Hollywood Holiday
04 Talented Artists
5
0

Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Recordings

O Variety Parade
QO Our Feature Band
0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. pe Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) ;2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)
3. 0 Musical Programme4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s Session:Swiss Family Robinson

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Box-
ing; John L. Sullivan, Pt. 1
6.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8.5 Nick Carter

|8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.465 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session, byThe Toff,
10.15 Accordiana
10.45 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

no rege
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star .9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 From the Films of Yester.
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Songs by George Hancock3.30 Orchestre Raymonde
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING:
Bright Horizon
Backstage of Life
Refiections in Romance
Serenade
Nick Carter
Hollywood nearBrains Trust Junior, con.
ucted by Colin McDonald
Doctor Mac

A Drama of Medicine
10. O Sporting Blood10.30 The Week.end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

.
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Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories
Endurance Flight8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Young Farmers’ Clubsession
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-endSport by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down

teenee
For the Sportsmen — special
week-end sports round-up. From
2ZA, Fred Murphy at 9.40 p.m.;
1ZB’s Bill Meredith and 3ZB’s"The Toff" at 10.0 p.m.; 4ZB’s
Bernie McConnell at 10.30 p.m.,
and from 2ZB, George Edwardsat 8.15 to4morrow morning.

Can you coddle an egg? Hear2ZB’s "Housewives Quiz" at10.15 a.m., with Marjorie as
Quizmistress,
*

Es co

~ At 4.45 p.m., 3ZB brings"Swiss Family Robinson" tothe young people, .

Ea * *
Ever popular "Doctor Mac"
mends broken hearts as well asbroken limbs. Listen to thehuman doctrines of this lovableradio character at 9 o’clock to-
night from all the Commercial
stations,


